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Advantage

The Wood-Maxx is designed with a long T17 combined with 
the aster cutting thread and 21°- 23° sharp point. This allows 
the screws to be driven into even the hardest woods without 
pre-drilling a pilot hole.

The special Zinc Wax coating on the Wood-Maxx deliv-
ers unmatched performance, reducing the torque required to 
drive screws. This result is a reduction in user fatigue, which 
in turn will decrease the potential hazard of repetitive stress 
syndrome, or carpal tunnel, caused by the continuous driving 
of screws.

The Wood-Maxx thread is designed for single draw down 
in all types of wood. The wood dust is forced up and out of the 
hole, eliminating the need to back the screw out and re-drive 
to achieve tight draw down.

x xx

Insist on Original ROBERTSON® screws and driver bits.
It’s the only way to ensure a proper “Cling Fit”.

The Original

ROBERTSON 
FASTENING SYSTEM

ROBERTSON®
CLING FIT

ROBERTSON® bits and 
screws provide maximum

recess penetration and “Cling Fit.”

RECESS TOO
NARROW

When the recess is too narrow, 
the driver does not penetrate 
deep enough into the recess.

RECESS TOO
LARGE

When the recess is too large, 
the driver will wobble

and come out.

INCORRECT
RECESS ANGLE

When the recess or bit is at an 
incorrect angle, the driver will 

wobble excessively.

The Wood-Maxx is a premium product line. The important 
consideration when switching to the Wood-Maxx is how 
much time and money the user will save. It offers greater 
efficiency, faster penetration, less waste and less strain 
and effort. The true savings achieved once you start on the 
Wood-Maxx program are many times more than the price 
paid for the screws themselves.

No other screw manufacturer or screw importer has focused 
and designed its screw program specifically for the wood-
working industry. 

The Wood-Maxx program is manufactured to the highest quality 
standards possible by Robertson Inc.

SAVINGS COMPETITION

MANUFACTURING

The Wood-Maxx is the ultimate wood screw. 
It has been specifically engineered and designed for man-
ufacturers of solid wood or melamine furniture and kitchen 
cabinets. It features a long Type 17 (T17) cutter for quick drill-
ing into even the hardest of woods. The specially designed 
cutting thread combined with our long T17 cutter eliminates 
the need for pre-drilling into most species of wood and 
sheet goods. We have incorporated a special zinc wax coat-
ing on all of our screws which reduces friction and stress. 
You will find that our square socket is deep for optimum 
driver bit penetration and performance. All of these features 
combined make Wood-Maxx the ultimate wood screw in the 
industry.
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Applications & Head Guide

• 	Generic drawer slides (subject to Mfg. hole
	 dia. specifications)

• 	Piano hinge applications.

5 GAUGE

• 	Generic drawer slides (subject to Mfg. hole 		
	 dia. specifications)

• 	Piano hinge applications.

• 	Furniture backs

6 GAUGE

• 	Highly recommended for use on all undermount 
	 soft close drawer slides.

7 GAUGE

• 	Multi-purpose wood screw.

8 GAUGE

• 	Multi-purpose wood screw.

• 	Offered as a 9 gauge for INCREASED sheer strength.

• 	Stair & Railing Screw

9 GAUGE

• 	Excellent Stair & Railing screw.

• 	Multi-purpose wood screw.

• 	HIGHLY recommended for high torque and sheer 	 	
	 strength applications.

10 GAUGE

• 	Construction
• 	Woodworking, Furniture MFG
• 	Window & Door
• 	Cabinetry
• 	Hardwood, Softwood, Sheet Goods

INDUSTRIES• 	Small hardware assembly (i.e. L-brackets, Plastic 		
	 cabinet levellers, Table legs etc.)

6 & 8  GAUGE PAN

• 	Small hardware assembly (i.e. L-brackets, Plastic 		
	 cabinet levellers, Table legs etc.)

• 	HIGHLY recommended for ball-bearing slides

8 GAUGE TRUSS

• 	Coarse thread recommended for soft wood applications.

• 	Kitchen cabinet & bathroom vanity installation.

• 	Epoxy coated head provides a clean finish to your project, 		
	 and eliminates the need of cover caps to hide screw heads.

• 	1 1/4” is the most common length for pocket hole applications.

8 GAUGE ROUND WASHER

• 	Coarse thread recommended for soft wood applications.

• 	Kitchen cabinet & bathroom vanity installation.

• 	Epoxy coated head provides a clean finish to your project,
 	 and eliminates the need of cover caps to hide screw heads.

10 GAUGE LARGE ROUND WASHER

• 	Handle and knob installation screw.

TRUSS ROBERTSON MACHINE SCREW

• 	Handle and knob installation screw.

TRUSS ROBERTSON BREAK-AWAY 
MACHINE SCREW

• 	Kitchen cabinet and vanity installation.

• 	Support of counter tops, corner assembly etc.

ANGLE BRACKETS

• 	Slides & hinges (for 5mm hole)

EURO SCREW

Flat Flat with Nibs Round Washer Truss Pan

HEAD GUIDE
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Features & Benefits

ALL #6 WOOD-MAXX SCREWS HAVE A 
#2 SQUARE DRIVE
•  No need to stop and change driver bits.

•  Saves time and money.

INSTALLATION SCREWS EPOXY COATED
(Not Painted)

• No screw caps needed!

• No paint chipping or stripping.

• No clogging of driver sockets.

• Available Colours: White, Hard Rock Maple & Chocolate Pear

A complete screw program designed 
exclusively for the woodworking industry.

BULK BUCKET AND GRAB HANDLE JARS
• Convenient transparent buckets and jars to monitor 
  inventory levels at a glance.

• Free 2” driver bit included in each jar.

• Buckets have convenient carrying handle relieving back strain.

• Buckets stay intact even if in contact with moisture.

White Hard Rock Maple Chocolate Pear

5
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Square Drive 1 pc Magnetic Power Bit

Driver Bits

PART # SIZE PACK QTY PRICE / EACH

#1 Magnetic Drivers

13269 #1 x 2-3/4” 10 $3.25

13272 #1 x 6” 10 $5.69

12695 #2 x 1-15/16” 10 $2.30

12696 #2 x 2-3/4” 10 $3.18

12697 #2 x 3-1/2” 10 $4.35

12698 #2 x 6” 10 $6.64

#2 Magnetic Drivers

Robertson 2 pc Driver Bit

PART # SIZE PACK QTY PRICE / EACH

#0 Robertson 1/4 Hex Driver Bit

R01SQBIT #0 x 1” 100 $1.00

R02SQBIT #0 x 2” 100 $1.00

R03SQBIT #0 x 3” 50 $1.25

R11SQBIT #1 x 1” 100 $1.00

R12SQBIT #1 x 2” 100 $1.00

R13SQBIT #1 x 3” 50 $1.25

R14SQBIT #1 x 4” 50 $1.50

R16SQBIT #1 x 6” 50 $2.50

#1 Robertson 1/4 Hex Driver Bit

ROBERTSON
“CLING FIT”

ROBERTSON Bits and
Screws provide maximum

recess penetration and
“Cling Fit”

R21SQBIT #2 x 1” 100 $1.00

R22SQBIT #2 x 2” 100 $1.00

R23SQBIT #2 x 3” 50 $1.50

R24SQBIT #2 x 4” 50 $2.00

R26SQBIT #2 x 6” 50 $3.00

#2 Robertson 1/4 Hex Driver Bit

R31SQBIT #3 x 1” 100 $1.25

R32SQBIT #3 x 2” 100 $1.25

R33SQBIT #3 x 3” 50 $1.75

R34SQBIT #3 x 4” 50 $2.25

R36SQBIT #3 x 6” 50 $3.95

#3 Robertson 1/4 Hex Driver Bit

6
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 Impact Driver Bits

PART # SIZE PACK 
QTY

PRICE /
EACH

RP150R3A   Impactech Robertson #3 x 2 10 $1.50

RP165R2R2B   Impactech Robertson Double End Bit #2 x 2-9/16” 10 $2.00

* prices are subject to change

* prices are subject to change



Flat Head #5

#5 Flat Robertson Wood-Maxx
All #5 gauge screws feature 
a #1 Robertson Drive.

PART # SIZE DRIVE FINISH BULK QTY PRICE/M JAR QTY PRICE / JAR

CR558FHLRZC 5 x 5/8” #1 ZINC WAX 15,000 $12.04 1,000 $22.91

CR534FHLRZC 5 x 3/4” #1 ZINC WAX 15,000 $12.66 1,000 $23.53

Bulk Bucket Grip Jar

add -pak
to part #

• 	Generic drawer slides (subject to Mfg. hole dia. specifications)

• 	Piano hinge applications.

5 GAUGE

APPLICATIONS

7
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Flat Head #6, #7

#6 & #7 Flat 4lug Robertson Wood-Maxx t17

All #6 & #7 gauge screws feature
a #2 Robertson Drive.

PART # SIZE DRIVE FINISH BULK QTY PRICE /M JAR QTY PRICE / JAR

CR612FHT17ZC 6 x 1/2” #2 ZINC WAX 15,000 $14.35 1,000 $25.72

CR658FHT17ZC 6 x 5/8” #2 ZINC WAX 15,000 $14.02 1,000 $24.90

CR634FHT17ZC 6 x 3/4” #2 ZINC WAX 15,000 $14.93 1,000 $25.81

CR61FHT17ZC 6 x 1” #2 ZINC WAX 10,000 $18.18 1,000 $29.05

CR6114FHT17ZC 6 x 1-1/4” #2 ZINC WAX 8,000 $19.63 1,000 $30.50

CR6112FHT17ZC 6 x 1-1/2” #2 ZINC WAX 7,000 $21.72 1,000 $33.08

CR6134FHT17ZC 6 x 1-3/4” #2 ZINC WAX 5,000 $23.63 1,000 $35.00

CR62FHT17PL 6 x 2” #2 PLAIN 4,000 $26.84 700 $30.16

CR758FHT17ZC 7 x 5/8” #2 ZINC WAX 15,000 $15.83 1,000 $26.71

CR734FHT17ZC 7 x 3/4” #2 ZINC WAX 15,000 $18.21 1,000 $29.10

Bulk Bucket Grip Jar

add -pak
to part #

• 	 1/2”, 5/8” & 3/4” ideal for drawer slides, euro hinges & hinge plates. (No Nibs)

• 	 1 - 1/2”, 1-3/4” & 2” ideal for European cabinet construction.

• 	2” also ideal for stair risers.

6 GAUGE

• 	HIGHLY recommended for use on all undermount soft close drawer slides. (No Nibs)

7 GAUGE

APPLICATIONS

8
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Flat Head #8, #9, #10

#8, #9 & #10 Flat 4LUG Robertson Wood-Maxx T17

All #8 & #9 gauge screws feature 
a #2 Robertson Drive

PART # SIZE DRIVE FINISH BULK QTY PRICE /M JAR QTY PRICE / JAR

CR81FHT17ZC 8 x 1” #2 ZINC WAX 10,000 $20.76 1,000 $31.64

CR8118FHT17ZC 8 x 1-1/8” #2 ZINC WAX 8,000 $22.62 1,000 $33.50

CR8114FHT17ZC 8 x 1-1/4” #2 ZINC WAX 5,000 $24.19 1,000 $36.07

CR8112FHT17ZC 8 x 1-1/2” #2 ZINC WAX 5,000 $29.31 1,000 $40.19

CR8134FHT17ZC 8 x 1-3/4” #2 ZINC WAX 4,000 $32.19 700 $33.41

CR82FHT17ZC 8 x 2” #2 ZINC WAX 3,500 $34.17 500 $29.22

CR8212FHT17ZC 8 x 2-1/2” #2 ZINC WAX 2,000 $42.40 300 $23.60

CR83FHT17ZC 8 x 3” #2 ZINC WAX 1,500 $54.20 250 $27.83

CR9212FHT17ZC 9 x 2-1/2” #2 ZINC WAX 2,000 $46.24 300 $24.75

CR93FHT17ZC 9 x 3” #2 ZINC WAX 1,500 $59.98 250 $30.19

CR9312FHT17ZC 9 x 3-1/2” #2 ZINC WAX 1,200 $56.55 200 $25.89

CR94FHT17ZC 9 x 4” #2 ZINC WAX 1,000 $67.29 150 $24.47

CR10212FHT17ZC 10 x 2-1/2” #3 ZINC WAX 2,000 $63.28 300 $31.68

CR103FHT17ZC 10 x 3” #3 ZINC WAX 1,500 $75.76 250 $30.59

CR10312FHT17ZC 10 x 3-1/2” #3 ZINC WAX 1,000 $95.44 200 $31.78

CR104FHT17ZC 10 x 4” #3 ZINC WAX 500 $129.22 150 $31.52

Bulk Bucket Grip Jar

add -pak
to part #

• 	Mutli-purpose wood screw.

8 GAUGE

• 	Multi-purpose wood screw
• 	Offered as a 9 gauge rather than an 8 gauge for INCREASED sheer strength. 

9 GAUGE

APPLICATIONS

•  Long type 17 shank slot cuts into material reducing splitting. 
•  4 counter sinking lugs under the head.

• 	Stair & Railing screw.
• 	Multi-purpose wood screw.
• 	HIGHLY recommended for high torque and sheer strength applications. 

10 GAUGE

9

All #10 gauge screws feature 
a #3 Robertson Drive3

* prices are subject to change



Pan, Truss & Euro Screws

• 	Small hardware assembly (i.e. L-brackets, Plastic cabinet levellers, Table legs etc.)
• 	Slides & hinges

6 & 8 GAUGE PAN

• 	Small hardware assembly (i.e. L-brackets, Plastic cabinet levellers, Table legs etc.)
•  Slides & hinges 
•  HIGHLY recommended for ball-bearing slides

8 GAUGE TRUSS

APPLICATIONS

Pan Robertson Wood-Maxx T17

PART # SIZE DRIVE FINISH BULK QTY PRICE /M JAR QTY PRICE / JAR

CR612PH#2T17ZC 6 x 1/2” #2 ZINC WAX 15,000 $16.27 1,000 $27.14

CR658PH#2T17ZC 6 x 5/8” #2 ZINC WAX 15,000 $17.19 1,000 $27.60

CR8916PHT17ZC 8 x 9/16” #2 ZINC WAX 15,000 $19.71 1,000 $30.12

CR858PHT17ZC 8 x 5/8” #2 ZINC WAX 12,000 $20.77 1,000 $31.02

Bulk Bucket Grip Jar

add -pak
to part #

•  Special zinc wax coating offers less friction and stress on materials and the user.

All #6 & #8 Pan head
screws feature a #2

Robertson Drive

Truss Robertson Wood-Maxx T17

PART # SIZE DRIVE FINISH BULK QTY PRICE /M JAR QTY PRICE / JAR

CR858TRT17ZC 8 X 5/8” #2 ZINC WAX 12,000 $20.76 1,000 $31.17

Bulk Bucket Grip Jar

add -pak
to part #

•  Special zinc wax coating offers less friction and stress on materials and the user.

All #8 Truss head screws
feature a #2 Robertson

Drive

Euro Wood-Maxx Screw 

PART # SIZE DRIVE FINISH BULK QTY PRICE /M JAR QTY PRICE / JAR

CR6310EURO 6.3 X 10mm #2 ZINC WAX 7,500 $17.64 1,000 $28.51

CR6313EURO 6.3 X 13mm #2 ZINC WAX 7,500 $18.53 1,000 $29.40

Bulk Bucket Grip Jar

add -pak
to part #

All euro screws feature
a #2 Robertson Drive

• 	Slides & hinges (for 5mm hole)

EURO SCREW

10
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Curves Angles Face Frames Aprons

Table Legs Edge Banding Corners For Hardwoods
(fine threads)

For Softwoods
(coarse thread)

#7 Round Washer Robertson Wood-Maxx FINE thread T17

PART # SIZE DRIVE FINISH BULK QTY PRICE /M JAR QTY PRICE / JAR

CR7114RWT17PL 7 X 1-1/4” #2 PLAIN 6,000 $18.90 1,000 $28.53

Bulk Bucket Grip Jar

add -pak
to part #

•  Fine thread screws are recommended for hardwood applications.
•  The smaller (finer) threads reduce the chance of splitting. 

#8 Round Washer Robertson Wood-Maxx T17

PART # SIZE DRIVE FINISH BULK QTY PRICE /M JAR QTY PRICE / JAR

CR8114RWHT17ZC 8 x 1-1/4” #2 ZINC WAX 6,000 $23.82 1,000 $32.99

CR8112RWHT17ZC 8 x 1-1/2” #2 ZINC WAX 5,000 $25.86 1,000 $35.66

Bulk Bucket Grip Jar

add -pak
to part #

•  Coarse thread screws are recommended for softwood applications.
•  The larger (coarse) thread offers greater holding power in softer materials.

11
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PART # SIZE DRIVE FINISH BULK QTY PRICE /M JAR QTY PRICE / JAR

CR858RWHT17ZC 8 x 5/8” #2 ZINC WAX 10,000 $27.07 1,000 $37.95

CR8118RWHT17ZC 8 x 1-1/8” #2 ZINC WAX 6,000 $27.10 1,000 $37.98

CR8118RWHT17-WHT 8 x 1-1/8” #2 WHITE / WAX 6,000 $36.55 1,000 $47.43

CR8118WHT17-HDRM 8 x 1-1/8” #2 HARD ROCK MAPLE / WAX 6,000 $36.55 1,000 $47.43

CR8118RWHT17-CHPR 8 x 1-1/8” #2 CHOCO PEAR / WAX 6,000 $36.55 1,000 $47.43

CR8114RWHT17ZC 8 x 1-1/4” #2 ZINC WAX 6,000 $23.82 1,000 $31.63

CR8114RWHT17-WHT 8 x 1-1/4” #2 WHITE / WAX 6,000 $39.90 1,000 $50.79

CR8114RWHT17-HDRM 8 x 1-1/4” #2 HARD ROCK MAPLE / WAX 6,000 $39.90 1,000 $50.79

CR8114RWHT17-CHPR 8 x 1-1/4” #2 CHOCO PEAR / WAX 6,000 $39.90 1,000 $50.79

CR8112RWHT17ZC 8 x 1-1/2” #2 ZINC WAX 5,000 $25.86 1,000 $35.66

CR8134RWHT17ZC 8 x 1-3/4” #2 ZINC WAX 5,000 $33.50 1,000 $34.33

CR8134RWHT17-WHT 8 x 1-3/4” #2 WHITE / WAX 5,000 $44.12 1,000 $45.25

CR8212RWHT17ZC 8 x 2-1/2” #2 ZINC WAX 2,000 $47.60 300 $29.35

CR8212RWHT17-WHT 8 x 2-1/2” #2 WHITE / WAX 2,000 $56.31 300 $32.40

CR8212RWHT17-HDRM 8 x 2-1/2” #2 HARD ROCK MAPLE / WAX 2,000 $56.31 300 $32.40

CR8212RWHT17-CHPR 8 x 2-1/2” #2 CHOCO PEAR / WAX 2,000 $56.31 300 $32.40

CR83RWHT17ZC 8 x 3” #2 ZINC WAX 1,500 $56.55 250 $29.19

CR83RWHT17-WHT 8 x 3” #2 WHITE / WAX 1,500 $66.12 250 $31.98

CR83RWHT17-HDRM 8 x 3” #2 HARD ROCK MAPLE / WAX 1,500 $66.12 250 $31.98

CR83RWHT17-CHPR 8 x 3” #2 CHOCO PEAR / WAX 1,500 $66.12 250 $31.98

#8 Round Washer Robertson Wood-Maxx™ T17

Bulk Bucket Grip Jar

add -pak
to part #

•  Special zinc wax coating offers less friction and stress on materials and the user.
•  Long type 17 shank slot cuts into material reducing splitting.
•  Available with epoxy coated head, eliminating the need for cover caps. 

Round Washer #8

White Hard Rock Maple Chocolate Pear

A finished look in one step. No cover caps needed!

• 	Coarse thread recommended for soft wood applications.
• 	Kitchen cabinet & bathroom vanity installation. 
• 	Epoxy coated head provides a clean finish to your project, and eliminates the
    need of cover caps to hide screw heads.
• 	 1-1/4” is the most common length for pocket hole applications.

#8 ROUND WASHER

APPLICATIONS
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Washer Size:
.365” - .368”



#10 LARGE Round Washer Robertson Wood-Maxx T17

PART # SIZE DRIVE FINISH BULK QTY PRICE /M JAR QTY PRICE / JAR

CR10212LRWHT17ZC 10 x 2-1/2” #2 ZINC WAX 2,000 $73.89 300 $34.86

CR10212LRWHT17-WHT 10 x 2-1/2” #2 WHITE/WAX 2,000 $85.58 300 $38.37

CR10212LRWHT17-HDRM 10 x 2-1/2” #2 HARD ROCK MAPLE/WAX 2,000 $85.58 300 $38.37

CR10212LRWHT17-CHPR 10 x 2-1/2” #2 CHOCO PEAR/WAX 2,000 $85.58 300 $38.37

CR103LRWHT17ZC 10 x 3” #2 ZINC WAX 1,500 $84.75 250 $33.88

CR103LRWHT17-WHT 10 x 3” #2 WHITE/WAX 1,500 $96.81 250 $36.90

CR103LRWHT17-HDRM 10 x 3” #2 HARD ROCK MAPLE/WAX 1,500 $96.81 250 $36.90

CR103LRWHT17-CHPR 10 x 3” #2 CHOCO PEAR/WAX 1,500 $96.81 250 $36.90

CR10312LRWHT17ZC 10 x 3-1/2” #2 ZINC WAX 1,000 $99.67 200 $32.63

CR10312LRWHT17-WHT 10 x 3-1/2” #2 WHITE/WAX 1,000 $112.86 200 $35.27

CR10312LRWHT17-HDRM 10 x 3-1/2” #2 HARD ROCK MAPLE/WAX 1,000 $112.86 200 $35.27

CR10312LRWHT17-CHPR 10 x 3-1/2” #2 CHOCO PEAR/WAX 1,000 $112.86 200 $35.27

CR104LRWHT17ZC 10 x 4” #2 ZINC WAX 800 $90.73 150 $29.15

CR104LRWHT17-WHT 10 x 4” #2 WHITE/WAX 800 $101.67 150 $31.20

CR104LRWHT17-HDRM 10 x 4” #2 HARD ROCK MAPLE/WAX 800 $101.67 150 $31.20

CR104LRWHT17-CHPR 10 x 4” #2 CHOCO PEAR/WAX 800 $101.67 150 $31.20

Bulk Bucket Grip Jar

add -pak
to part #

•  Large washer provides a larger bearing surface for greater draw down.
•  Special zinc wax coating offers less friction and stress on materials and the user.
•  Long type 17 shank slot cuts into material reducing splitting.

Large Round Washer #10

Extra Strong with a finished look in one step!

• 	Kitchen cabinet & bathroom vanity installation. 
• 	Epoxy coated head provides a clean finish to your project, and eliminates the need
    of cover caps to hide screw heads.
• 	HIGHLY recommended for high torque and sheer strength applications.

#10 LARGE WASHER

APPLICATIONS

Large
Washer Size:
.486" - .494"
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Truss Robertson Machine Screw

8-32 & M4 Handle Screws

PART # SIZE DRIVE FINISH BULK QTY PRICE /M JAR QTY PRICE / JAR

CR83238TRZC 8-32 x 3/8” #2 ZINC 15,000 $11.94 1,000 $22.81

CR83212TRZC 8-32 x 1/2” #2 ZINC 12,000 $13.81 1,000 $25.17

CR83258TRZC 8-32 x 5/8” #2 ZINC 12,000 $15.12 1,000 $26.00

CR83234TRZC 8-32 x 3/4” #2 ZINC 10,000 $16.99 1,000 $28.36

CR83278TRZC 8-32 x 7/8” #2 ZINC 8,000 $19.05 1,000 $30.42

CR8321TRZC 8-32 x 1” #2 ZINC 7,500 $23.21 1,000 $34.58

CR832118TRZC 8-32 x 1-1/8” #2 ZINC 6000 $22.81 1,000 $34.18

CR832114TRZC 8-32 x 1-1/4” #2 ZINC 6,000 $30.22 1,000 $41.59

CR832112TRZC 8-32 x 1-1/2” #2 ZINC 5,000 $35.92 700 $36.51

CR832158TRZC 8-32 x 1-5/8” #2 ZINC 4,000 $30.67 700 $32.84

CR832134TRZC 8-32 x 1-3/4” #2 ZINC 4,000 $40.45 500 $31.59

CR8322TRZC 8-32 x 2” #2 ZINC 3,500 $35.95 500 $29.34

Bulk Bucket Grip Jar

add -pak
to part #

Machine screws feature an Original Robertson #2 drive, providing an excellent bit fit.

#8-32  Machine Screws

PART # SIZE DRIVE FINISH BULK QTY PRICE /M JAR QTY PRICE / JAR

CRM438TRZC M4 x 3/8” #2 ZINC 15,000 $13.61 1,000 $25.75

CRM412TRZC M4 x 1/2” #2 ZINC 12,000 $14.08 1,000 $26.22

CRM458TRZC M4 x 5/8” #2 ZINC 12,000 $16.00 1,000 $28.14

CRM434TRZC M4 x 3/4” #2 ZINC 10,000 $17.92 1,000 $30.06

CRM478TRZC M4 x 7/8” #2 ZINC 8,000 $19.81 1,000 $31.94

CRM41TRZC M4 x 1” #2 ZINC 7,500 $25.56 1,000 $37.69

CRM4118TRZC M4 x 1-1/8” #2 ZINC 6,000 $22.86 1,000 $35.00

CRM4114TRZC M4 x 1-1/4” #2 ZINC 6,000 $24.92 1,000 $37.06

CRM4112TRZC M4 x 1-1/2” #2 ZINC 5,000 $29.36 700 $32.69

CRM4158TRZC M4 x 1-5/8” #2 ZINC 4,000 $31.39 700 $34.11

CRM4134TRZC M4 x 1-3/4” #2 ZINC 4,000 $36.50 500 $30.39

CRM42TRZC M4 x 2” #2 ZINC 3,500 $37.22 500 $30.75

Bulk Bucket Grip Jar

add -pak
to part #

M4-0.7  Machine Screws

Handle and knob installation screw.

APPLICATIONS
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Truss Robertson BREAK-AWAY Machine Screw
Breaks at 1/4”, 1/2”, 3/4” & 1”

Break-Away Handle Screws & Brackets

Machine screws feature an Original Robertson #2 
drive, as opposed to a square slot combo drive 
which are generally available. The #2 Robertson 
drive provides a better bit fit, as well prevents strip-
ping of the screw. 

•  Handle and knob installation screw.

APPLICATIONS

PART # SIZE DRIVE FINISH BULK QTY PRICE /M JAR QTY PRICE / JAR

CR832134BKTRZC 8-32 x 1-3/4” #2 ZINC 4,000 $34.18 500 $28.46

CR8322BKTRZC 8-32 x 2” #2 ZINC 3,500 $39.15 500 $30.95

CRM4134BKTRZC M4 x 1-3/4” #2 ZINC 4,000 $36.50 500 $30.39

CRM42BKTRZC M4 x 2” #2 ZINC 3,500 $37.22 500 $30.75

Bulk Bucket Grip Jar

add -pak
to part #

•  Kitchen cabinet and vanity installation.
•  Support of counter tops, corner assembly etc.

APPLICATIONS

PART # A B C HOLE DIA. FINISH BULK QTY PRICE/M JAR QTY PRICE/JAR

CR34BRZC 3/4” 3/4” 3/4” 3/16” ZINC 1,000 $56.40 100 $18.72

CR134BRZC 1-3/4” 1” 1” 3/16” ZINC 1,000 $194.71 100 $29.72

Bulk Box Grip Jar

Steel Angle Brackets
•  Great quality (no burs or defects)
•  Zinc plated for rust protection.
•  Clean and oil free.

SIZE FINISH JAR QTY PRICE/JAR

CUPWASHER#8-PAK-1000 #8 ZINC 1,000 $36.32

CUPWASHER#8-PAK-3000 #8 ZINC 3,000 $63.68

Grip Jar

Finishing Cup Washer - Zinc Plated

15

#CR34BRZC

•  Use with Flat Head screw to provide a Universal Washer Head.

APPLICATIONS
* prices are subject to change

* prices are subject to change

* prices are subject to change



34 Drayton Industrial Drive
Drayton, ON  N0G 1P0
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